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OPPORTUNITIES ED BYRKIT,

Phone 5981

REALTOR

425 S. 12th St.

ASK US about ladies' nylon hose,
also ladies and men's clothing and
wool blankets. WiU be showing the
line in evening, 7 to 9:30.

Minnesota Woolen
Company

2420 Lee Street!- i,',"f 'm

Real live Easter Bunnies
Rt. 3. Box 709A. S. Ttiver " Rd. to

12 ACRES ON DALLAS HIGHWAY 4
MILES WEST OF SAl.FM. 309 YDS.
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE. GOOD
BUILDING SITE WITH SMALL
STREAM RUNNING THROUGH IT.

8500 DOWN. BAL. AT 6. FULL
PRICE $3750.

102 ACRES NEAR PEDFE. WITH
FIVE ROOM HOUSE: LlCiHT. WA-
TER. GARAGE, BARN, tTICKEN
HOUSE Ac SHEDS, SO ACMES IN
CULTIVATION. 22 IN PASTURE.
WILLAMETTE SOIL. YEAR ROUND
STREAMS 's MILE TO SCHOOL.
BLDGS IN EXCELLENT CONDI-
TION $12,530.

$ ROOM HOUSE WITHIN t BLOCKS
OF ENGIFWOOII SCHOOL. 1IIHIE
BED ROOMS. FULL BASEMEN r.
FURN ACM AND ICAR GARAGE.
PRICE $7X50. J

FURNISHED HOUSE AND 2 tXTTH IS
SOUTH SALEM, OIL FURNACE.
ELECTRIC RANGE AND REf H If

DINETTE AND BED-
ROOM SETS. ALL. FOR Wti.

BEAUTY PARLOR DOING GOOD
BUSINESS

SPKCIAL PRICE ON CORNER LOT
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL.

N. High St. Ph. 9629

WANTED: Man with spray, to spray
4 acres of cherries on Park ave . this
week. Inq u ire at 1906 Center S t . Salem

WANTED: Old drop leaf dining ta-
ble. State price and condition in let-te- r.

' g. L. K.. Horton. Oregon.
USED FURNITURE Ph 9185

STEVENS FIXIT SHOP
Lawn mowers machine ground, saw-filin- g

and gumming. Furniture repair
All work guaranteed Pick-u- p Ac deliv-erie- s

. Phone 76Q3.
DISHES over 25 yrs. old Upstairs

Antique Shop 439 Court. Ph
WANT TO Buy. Used cameras At

lenses McEvian Photo Shop 435 State
CASH for your used furnltute. Ph

7596 Sta te St Fu rniru re 1900 State
WANTED: P1A.5 Will pay casn

Wills Music Store. 432 State St
CASH for used piano Ac other niV

at

MONTGOMERY WARD'S
THESE POSITIONS NOW OPEN:

v Fur Saleslady
A WOMAN WHO KNOWS AND CAN SELL FURS.

GOOD PAY PLUS COMMISSION,

Sales Clerks Wanted
WITH OR WITHOUT EXPERIENCE.

i

GOOD PAY EXCELLENT WORKING
CONDITIONS

APPLY MR. MUNGER

Montgomery Ward
Situations Wanted

$5500 5 R H 2 lots. BR. I. R .

DR. K . bath, walnuts, apples Ac cher-
ries.

$580o large 2 story II on corner.
90O0 70x120. Large variety of fruit

Ac nuts.
810.000 Nice H. H W. firs. 3 BR .

modern.
811.500 Modern, has everything.
$14.700 Apt. H. $175 per month in-

come.
$8500 Nice home on North 16th St.

SEE C. B. JOHNSON

For Sale Real Estate

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"

N WINTER ST
$2500 down and $50 a month willbuy tfeis two B R. house It standi

on a corner lot and has II W. floors,
fireplace, and full basement with a
furnace. This is an exceptional buy at
$7000.

N. COTTAGE ST.
If you want a good home In a

choir location this is it. 3 BR. DR.
K.. LR , fireplace, basement with oil
furnace and on a large lot close to
three bus lines. Priced at S8750.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 FDGEWATFR STREET

Phone 5109
II1.5"0- - MODERN 3 BR home. En-- I

glewood Dist. Hardwood floors. Fire-- ,
place. Basement, furnace, auto water
neater. Venetian Blinds. Garage. Beau-- .
Uful jard with fireplace.

Call Stanley Brow a w ith

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4111

$6900. 5 bdrrn. horn. " on lge lot.
Paved St. A good buy. Call Mr
Walter.

tin HV Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 R. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Ph.' 9441 eves.

SUBURBAN. Pen 4 corners. Recep-
tion hall, large living roorn. fire place,
two tied rooms, kitchen and garage.
Corner lot. Very well landscaped. $M650.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
"3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255

Eves. 7829 or 21173
$6100, 5 rm. home, bsmt , corner lot.

Call Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

tSSOCK VER Y CLEAN 3 BR "home
close in North. 2 Car garare. 3 walnut
trees. Close to school Ac Bus.

Call SUnley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

BY OWNER! 3 bedroom modern
English style home, fine condition,
large landscaped lot. good district. $12.-I- Q

Phone 68.VI

$7950 Full Price!
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

Wanted to Rent
825 REWARD and our gratitude.

Navy vet and wife urgently need apt.
Attending univ. No children or pets.
Bet care Please phone 9759.

VET and wife need furn. apt.
Phone 9109

"
BUSINESS man wants room, or small

apt. Call Weiss. 4191. between 8 and 5.
ELDERLY couple wants 2 house-

keeping furnished rooms or furnished
small house in or out of Salem. E. F.
Doslarque Phone 5133.
"l"OR 3 BEDRM. house by local rnan-ag- er

of Railway Express agency. Ex-
cellent care promised. References. Ph.
4464

FAMILY of three 'urgently need
hou&e. Citv or suburbs. Permanent
Phone 7128 855 S 13th St

COUPLE Desire furn or unfurn.
apt. No children Box 49 States-
man.

SALEM M anager. national concern,
desires house or duplex. Will take
exreller! care of yard, garden. Refer-
ences. Ph. 2145iL

WANTED 2 bed rm. house by vet-
eran and family Ph. 5207.

VETERAN' and wife in urgent need
of two or three room apt. Call Mr.
Horn. 5722. 8 to 5 p m,

REWARD for information on 2 bed
room house or apartment. Ph. 9316.

PROFESSIONAL man and "wife" with
nice trailer wish parking (pace at
private home with bath privileges.
Phone 6350.
""WANTED: 2 or 3 bedroom u a turn
home. Permanent business man. 3
adults. Best of references. Box 534 co
Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate
$ ROOMS. Full basement, fireplace.

Well landscaped. 6 blocks from busi-
ness district. A real buy at $7350.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255

4 JEves. 7829 or 21173
HOME well located in South

Salem, with nice lot and has Gas
heat and gas hot water heater. Price
Is only $3300. Better pick this tip
right now.

McKillop Real Estate Agy .
169 So. High Phone

$2650.00 Unfinished 3 rm. hse. Keiz-e- r
Dist.

$3950 00 Small 2 bed rm. hse Under
construction. Lot 40x115. South.

$19(10 00 2 bed rm. hse. under con-
struction. Capitols Dist.

$'Koo no 2 bed rm. hse Will be com- -
about 15th of May. C'apllolagleted

All these houses ran go GI.

Ahrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

Insurance-Mtg- . -- Loans
Lots

On 40x100 West Salem. Good loca-
tion.

Nine excellent building lots in Keizer
District. to . Acres.- -

Four lots on D Street Just by Park
Ave. 65x96.

Call -- Russ- at

Reimairn Real Estate
201 S. High Phon 3722

WE Have many good building lots,
prices ranging from 6450.00 up. Call
GARDNER.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High St.

$5000 Full Price!
3 bed room home, close in. Could be

made into duplex. Excellent business
site.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Ph . 7820 Iff3035 "Portland Rd.
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home full base-

ment, sawdust furnace St gas water
heater. Wired for range. Double ga-
rage. 1339 3rd St., W. Salem.

COTTAGE of five rooms Ac batFTwith
j acre. 80 ft. frontage on paved street

of beautiful homes. Oak. fir and fruit
trees. Large garden space. Contact
owner at 1280 N. ilst St.

TWO7 Bdrm , unfinished." reasonable.
Cash payment, balance terms monthly.
Call, at trailer house. 1179 Ruge St.,
West Salem. Ore.

$6850
8 rm. duplex. N... all newly remod-

eled inside. Upstairs apt. rented for
$40 00 per month. Downstairs occu-
pied by owner. Double plumbing, on
bus line. Good Investment Ac home.

Harold W. Hcers
3055 Portland Rd, Ph J1874

Attractive!
Small plastered home, living, kitch-

en with built-in- s. 1 B R . bath, utility,
wood range, concrete found., romp
roof. Well located for rental. Price
$4250.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

Til. HOUSE, furnished incl. elrc
stove and refrig. Immediate posses-
sion. 2U90 N. 17th St.

VIEW Lots fof quick sale $25 to
$225 cash 1S0 Hansen Ave.

BY OWNER: S room modern home.
Will take house trailer Ac car as part
payment. Ph 282.

"HOME Seekers! Home overs. If
you need cash for home buying ex-
penses for any home listed In this
paper phone 3191 and ask for Mrs.
Gallinger. Loans up to $3O0 on furni-
ture, up to $500 on auto. PERSONAL
FINANCE CO. Lie 5.

$7750. Nice 2 bdrm. home near Les-
lie Jr. High. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 976 S. COM'L
Phone 3793 Ph. 9441 eves

$8000 full price, New 5
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
ter. 3 malted milk mixers, has grill
and water healer. alo fRioecent
lights. Til pi ice is $11.500 00 and
possession can he ohtained at once.

10 CABINS FURNISHED. CAMP WILL
HOLD 7$ TRAILERS. FINE FIR
GROVE, A TOTAL OF ABOUT 3
ACRES, WELL LOCATED ON
HIGHWAY 9E. INCOME NOW
$374 00 PER MOVTII FROM CAB-
IN AND TRAILERS SHOULD
DOUBLE THIS. PRICE is $10,500 0.1
possession when sale I completed
SOME ONE IS GOING TO GET A
GOOD BUY HERE.

3 bed room home well located on
5 acres rlose to Keier school. Elec-
tric lights and water heater. Ga-
rage Year around running Water.
Priced at $8.750 00.

LEASE on 2O0 acres farm with crops
II In except rorn Has 50 acres of

oats and vetch, 7'i acre wheat,
2' acres of oats. 66 arte ry grass,
and about 60 acres of good pasture
with aotite timber and good Spring
In pasture. Fair house, large barn
with silo and has 16 stanchion. 40
head of fine Guernsey rattle with
ten now milking and two more com-
ing fiesh In Oct. Full stock of equip-
ment Including a brsnd new Model
"H" Farmall tractor. Price Is $$,5O0 00
for all stock, equipment and lease
until Oct. 1st and all crops go The
crops should atone net $4 to $5000 oo
and the pasture will nearly run the
stock, There Is a De Laval 2 unit
milking machine whkrh goes with
the lease. The lease ran be renewed
each year for gl.OOOM. This will
not remain on the market very lung

25 Acr farm well located N. E. in
Howell Prairie country, that can be
bought well worth the money, ha
3 bed room horn, fair barn and Is
located on the famous Pudding river.
Possession of noma and pasture at
once and the crop land at harvest
with one-thi- rd of the crop. Priced
at $9000.00 with terms for $3000
at 4'.i,.
McKillop Real Estate

Agency
16) South High St.

Ph Evening Ph. 4931 or,7lf1
HOME TO REMODEL"

Located on beautiful 90x90 ft cor.
ner lot. Excellent residential district
close to bus and stares. S rm. home
wired tor ranee. This la an opportun-
ity. Price $200.

Call Richard E. Crabenhorst with

Grahenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S LlbertySt. Ph.' 4131
CHOICE home sites now available.

Will consider trad on house or good
pickup truck. See Boone Rawlins.
Realty Ac Ins . 2056 N. Capitol Ph. 9617

HOUSE Southeast Salem.
Elec. lights, shower bath. Good lot.
Immediate possession. $3509.

Call Harold McMlllin. with

State Finance Co., Realtors
1M S. High, Ph. 4121; Exes:8IFJI

3 Bedroom Home
. Ml from pen 4 Corners, LR. DR.

KlU-hen- . Bath. Utility Km, fruit rm.
woodshed, garage. Cement foundation,
wired for range, elec pump Ac septic
tank. 2 A of land and on paved hwy.
$7000. Call "Rubs'' at

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Phone 3722

$5600 Full Price
Remodeled 3 bdrm, home, close In

N. Lg. lot. double garage.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Open sundsr for your convenience
3035 Portland Rd. Phone 7820

J "
HOME BARGAINS

$3500 buys this 4 rm. home, basenient.
on paved St. No. 3 business ton

$4000 buys this 4 rm. home, 8 bdrm.
furnished, on paved St. North.

$5500 buy this 6 rm. home. In good
condition. Located East.

$5800 buys this 3 bdrm. home, base-
ment, furnace, garag. In a good
location.

Catl Richard E. Crabenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phon 4131
"EXTRA larg WtsTNortfi River Road

$300. See MR, GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roherts, Inc.

REALTORS '.
Phone 4106 Afterf-87- S

4 ROOM house. Lot 50x130. paved
itreet, east front. Inside newly deco-
rated. Elec rang included. Also alley
In back. $4750 00 or sam hnua nn
lot 40x60 $3750 60. Phon 9tw7. No
agents.

-- ROOM house, fbedfoonw, kitchen,
dining room, front room, bath, full
basement. Corner lot. Across from
store on bu Ijne 410 Ford St.

A GOOD IT bidruom" home on ffl
Cottage near Grant school. Oil heat,
fireplace, double plumbing. I "an bei
used as duplex. Garage. Fin lot
$8750.00.

10 acres. 10 mln. drive from eltvj
center. Paved road and near school.
All In full bearing fruit, berries and
nula. 6 room modern horn, hardwexxi
floors, fireplace, basement and fuin
Nice lawn and shrubs.' A lovely place-t-
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
session. Sea owner at 313 M.dl St. ftul
verton.
"BFAOTlFttC KrwTV KWCSKET.
TIONED HOME. 3 B. North of SU
House. H W f loor. LR. OR. BR. Ko.
Ac 2 BR on lower floor. Up e.nnpl.le
Apt. DR At K Com.; ' BR, LR Ac UN.
Eire HW. AUTO Air Con. new fur-
nace Must le seen to b appiertaUd.
Iin McMtisnn I'lion 6663 j

NEW LISTING
f hae a v.ry rotnpi asanrtment

of New LiMllnga Houses In Tn withtils wr Ac lease prM-- d from $2H up.
Farms ranging fiom I) Acres to 4
Acres, tuiifed fiom $7$ per acr up.
also a few tracts left of rleatedV land
on Creek and Pavement wilit rv build-
ings. If o ar looking for a real buy
in Real Estate com In and I will proo-sb- ly

hsve jual th pises jmm want-Term- s
ran tie arranged on sit

C. E. COVILLE MEAL E.HTATE
Turner, Ore j.

p-- n J3
"

1.M M F Dl A Tt r"sesion. Only 4 rs.
old. All on I fir. 3 bed rma . lin rm,
llv. rm , hlU4n. nook Mint floors.
Full bsmt , lumniia room. auto, oil
furnace. latge lot . Hauifil lawn.
Fnflewood iitrlct. $I3Mi. Call GAMLe-NE- R.

j ,

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3210 ?INli H'gh
Completely Furn. 5 Rm.
Modern Home. E, Ranpe,
Refrigerator, Wahcr, etc.

HdwcMMl firs School Ac bus 3 blka.
For qums sale only $

Aak for E C. Grimm
Reimann Real Estate

201 S. High Ph. 3721. ve4 7$flS
,

AovsnTisiNo
Weitern Advcrtlring

ftrprrscntativf-- s

Werd-Crtfft- tn Company. In.
Ban rranclsoaj

Eastern Advfrtlslnf
Rcprrscntativea

Ward-Tari- ff Ith Coen pa , fn.
Cblcam New York. Dvtcor.a cian ca

' Mfmbfr
Psrirte Coast Dlvlifon
Burrau ttt Advgrtiaina

Entered fk Poatef," at Safewa,
Ortgon at 5cwd Clas KJtfre. Pvb-llsft- rd

tvrv morals) rrrepf Honda V.
Basinet ofir tli South Com met-- -

ctai lrs--

SUDSCRIPTI0N RATES
Mall Subscript Wa Rates In Advaneaf
lUiln Ors-gsm- ; Daily (sod atuoday. k4w

cents, a) waa 82 P; 1 rr. M :
Elsewher aa eeA' aW ma or $72)
for 1 year tn advansss. Per copy ran us,

Br City Carrie. 1$ cents a monut-- 9
00 a yeaf In advaaca la Marios) aaaj

adiacaii counf ssa.

sleal instruments Call 4641 ' days or
9537 evenings or send description to
Jaquith Music Co. 191 S High I

AUTO painting, just a shade better,
by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
Co 8502

WANTED
CLEAN COTTON

RAGS
No wool or rayon

V 10c PER LB.

Statesman Publishing Co.
215 S. Commercial

IF YOU nave furniture lo sell see
Russ Bright Ph 7511 453 Court

WANTED To buy :" Ohw wholesaler
wants alder and maple lumber, rough,
green, cash FOB cars. Mostly priced
$50 to $100 per M ft. Also want Doug-
las fir. hemlock, white ftr, etc. Write
buyer. Ward K. Richardson, Falls City.
Oregon.

Miscellaneous

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE! DM: MOST

CASES i
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repatt

DR HARRY SEMLERT DENTIST
AdolphBldg stateAj Com Ph 2311

WHY Not sole your shoes with pre-
war leather. 1 to 3 day service Short
tobs while you wait. All kinds of good
rebuilt (shoes for sale at Gipson's 328
N Com'l st Phone J08"COMPLETE" Brake service. Relininf.
overhauling. Adjusting $1.00. 496 S.
Winter. Ph. 9077.

ARE you interested Iri learning
something about Alcoholics Anony-mous- ?

W rite to Box 724. Salem.

SECURITY

AnDrox-e- business and tax records
Income tax service Systems for all
types of business. C H. JACKMAN.
Phone Salem. Ore. .

ENROLL NOW at the Singer Sewing
Center. New classes starting In dress
making. A complete course only $10
Call at 142 S High Phone 3512

HEAVY Hauling. Excavation and
Road Building. Land Clearing. Dozer
Work. Ditching. Basement Excavation.
Sand. Gravel. Crushed Rock. Mason
Sand. Concrete Mix. Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1405 N Front St
Salem. Oregon

Phone 9408 or 21924
EN'S HATS clesned and biockeO

tSc. LES SPRINGER. 464 Court St.

Money to Loan
NOT Too late' Personal the company

that says "Yes." makes loans 610 to
85O0 quickly. Ph. 3191. Rm. 125. 518
State. Lie. SI 22. 5.

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks,
furniture. trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced. No

rs. General Finance is locally
owned and officered; was organized in
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